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HINKLE CARL JOE/HINKLE ELIZABETH
153 SW SHANNON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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29496 MAINT/ALTR 45 06/22/2011

HX Base Yr

153 SW SHANNON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,297 100.5890 112.66 258,780 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1864

BAS 1,864 100 1,864 136,499

FGR 528 55 290 21,236

FOP 64 30 19 1,392

FST 132 55 73 5,346

UOP 256 20 51 3,735

2,844 2,297 168,207

BAS= W10 UOP= N16 W16S16 E16$ W16 N11 W28 S41 E22 FOP= E32 N2
W32 S2$ N2 E32 FGR= S2E22 N24 W22 S22$ N22 FST= E22 N6 W22
S6$N6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 325

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 6,600

8,925

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1171.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


